

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
position wat sign					
Office Use Only					



400345639044

06/09/20--01013--012 **50.00

7620 J. J. 10 C.1 2: 0

R. WHITE
JUL 2 1 2020

KARP& LANGERMAN_{P.C.}

June 1, 2020

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: McCandless Group, LLC (FL Division of Corporations Document Number L20000134393)

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for filing please find a Certificate of Merger for the above-referenced entity along with agreement from surviving FL entity pursuant to California Corporations Code Section 17710.17(f).

Also enclosed is \$50.00 filing fee.

Very truly yours,

Tate Langerman

Joel C. Karp • CT jkarp@karp-langerman.com

Lawrence Langerman • CT llangerman@karp-langerman.com

Noel T. Langerman • CT, FL, NJ, NY nlangerman@karp-langerman.com

Tate S. Langerman • CT, FL, NJ, NY tlangerman@karp-langerman.com

185 Plains Road, Suite 209E Milford, CT 06461 (203) 876-0606

805 Third Avenue, 12th Floor New York, NY 10022 (646) 386-2030

karp-langerman.com

Fax: (203) 876-0768

2020 JULIU PM 2: 10

June 26, 2020

TATE LANGERMAN 185 PLAINS RD STE 209E MILFORD, CT 06461

SUBJECT: MCCANDLESS GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000134393

We have received your document for MCCANDLESS GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Both parties to the merger must sign the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 720A00012702

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: McCandless Group,	LLC		
3030001.	Name of Surviving Party		
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to:		
Tate Langerman			
Contact Person			
Karp & Langerman, P.C.			
Firm/Company			
185 Plains Rd., Ste. 209E			
Address			
Milford, CT 06461			
City, State and Zip Co.	de		
nick@nickmccandless.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future a	nnual report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter,	, please call:		
Tate Langerman	_ _{at (} 203 ₎ 8760606		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00			
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Amendment Section	Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallallassee, FL 32314		

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

277

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
McCandless Group, LLC	CA	LLC
McCandless Group, LLC	FL	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
McCandless Group, LLC	FL	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUI</u>	RTH: Pleade chack one of the	boxes that	apply to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the rare attached.	nerger and	is a domestic filing	entity, the amendment, if ar	y to its public	organic record		
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:							
								
ss.605	1: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1: If other than the date of filir fier the date this document is fi	F.S. ng, the delay	yed effective date of	the merger, which cannot l				
uays a	nor the date this document is it	ica by the i	Torida Department	n State.				
as the	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Departme						
Name of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Typed or Printed Name of Individual:				
McC	Candless Group, Ll	_C	1/6	Nic Nic	cholas Joel Mo	Candless		
McCar	ndless Group, LLC			Ta	te Langerma	an		
Corpor	ations		ın, Vice Chairman, I					
Genera	l partnerships:		-	nature of incorporator.) er or authorized person				
	Limited Partnerships:		es of all general par					
Non-Fl	orida Limited Partnerships:	Signatur	e of a general partne	er				
Limited	d Liability Companies:	Signatur	e of an authorized p	erson				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$ 25.00	For each Corporation:		\$35.00		
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$ 52.50	For each General Partn		\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entit	y:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (option	nal):	\$30.00		